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Master of Arts (Economics)
The following candidates are admitted proy

DT . e mmmaum__w in Master of Arts (Economics) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentionied in this
admission list are required to visit the %E:E,ch::_n;:w on working days for documents verification, The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification )

. . Hc:m:o_._::nacga wE,_Ems.En__ provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will Jead to
nmbnn:n:a:o::wEE. admission. Al admissions are Provisional,

- Weightage

202407093 KAJAL DEV] RAMESHKUMAR  sC Al | 7151 10 87.51

2 202407679 SUNITA KRISHAN General Al 77.01 10 87.01
KUMAR

3 202404780 PRACHI DARSHAN SINGH  General Al 76.00 10 86.00

4 202403226 KHUSHI VIJAY KUMAR BC-A Al 75.75 10 85.75

5 202406950 NITU KIRSHAN BC-A Al 75.75 10 85.75
KUMAR
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11
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14
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20240420606

202404517

202407276

202405777

202407132

202407354

202404691

202407366

202406977

202407439

202403037

JASHANPREET

SUNITA

RACHANA

PRIKSHA RANI

PUJA
SAMANDEEP

POOJA

DIMPLE SHARMA

KAREENA

PRITI

SHALINI

RAJINDER SINGH

RAMMURTI

SATPAL

SUBHASH
CHANDER

LILU RAM
HARCHET SINGH

SURENDER
SINGH

ANAND
PARKASH
SHARMA
SADHU RAM

SHARWAN
KUMAR

MADAN LAL

BC-A

General

General

General

BC-B

BC-A

General

General

General

BC-A

BC-A

Al
AI(EWS)
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

75.46

72.90

74.77

72.79

72.50

72.25

71.14

70.85

75.10

69.19

66.92

10
10

10

10
[0

10

10

10

10

A

85.46

82.90

84.77

82.79

8§2.50

82.25

81.14

80.85

80.10

79.19

76.92
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22

23

24

25

26

27

202402674

202405406

202405109

202406345

202408038

202407758

202404764

202408200

202407611

202404304

20240063062

KIRAN

POQJA

SUNITA

DIYA DHAWAN

VIRENDER SINGH

NIKITA

AARTI SHARMA

KARAMIEET
KAUR

RUBI DEVI

POOJA

POOJA RANI

RAMPRATAP
RAMAN KUMAR
DHARAM PAL
VIKAS DHAWAN

NIRANJAN
SINGH

JAIPAL JANGRA

LAKSHMI
NARAYAN

ANGREJ SINGH

KRISHAN
KUMAR

ROHTASH

PURAN CHAND

BC-A

General

SC

General

BC-A

BC-A

General

SC

SC

BC-A

General

pottioce ]

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC-EWS

Surtr

06.47

65.73

64.80

69.27

63.33

63.36

63.31

63.28

61.96

65.48

58.38

A

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

W

76.47

13.73

74.80

74.27

73.83

73.36

73.31

13.28

71.96

70.48

63.38
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202405035

29 202404297

30 202407935

3l 202402723

32 202403157

33 202405199

34 202405889

35 202406717

36 202407298

37 202407236

38 202407243

MONIKA

PINKI

ABHILAXMI

MANPREET
KOUR

RITU DEVI

MONIKA

LOVEPREET

SURENDER
KUMAR

MOHIT

JASPAL KUMAR

PARVEEN
KUMAR

| Father Name

DEEWAN

DEVRAJ

RADHE SHYAM

AMRIK SINGH

HARI SINGH

NIHAL SINGH

KASHMIR
CHAND

JAI CHAND

SUBHASH
CHANDER

BHAJAN LAL

MADAN LAL

Rt ot oA \mx»ww\%\ @mf A

il EActual |1 ..,_E_H:.ﬂmn_

Gategory, 1| Category
Metrhinmeni e 3 R i .4
sC sC

s5C SC

SC SC

SC 8C

SC SC

BC-A BC-A
BC-A BC-A
BC-A BC-A
BC-A BC-A
BC-A BC-A
BC-A BC-A

61.87

{Qualifying |

'Examination
Score

59.68

59.48

58.60

56.22

60.22

60.

11

38.88

54.29

53.10

32

.00

10

10

66.87

64.68

64.48

63.60

61.22

70.22

70.11

63.58

59.29

53.10

52.00



