

Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Economics, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Arts (Economics)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (Economics) for the session 2024-25. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202407093	KAJAL DEVI	RAMESH KUMAR	SC	AI	77.51	10	87.51
2	202407679	SUNITA	KRISHAN KUMAR	General	AI	77.01	10	87.01
3	202404780	PRACHI	DARSHAN SINGH	General	AI	76.00	10	86.00
4	202403226	KHUSHI	VIJAY KUMAR	BC-A	AI	75.75	10	85.75
5	202406950	NITU	KIRSHAN KUMAR	BC-A	AI	75.75	10	85.75

Bohara

Verma

Sharma

Sharma

6	202404266	JASHANPREET	RAJINDER SINGH	BC-A	AI	75.46	10	85.46
7	202404517	SUNITA	RAMMURTI	General	AI(EWS)	72.90	10	82.90
8	202407276	RACHANA	SATPAL	General	HOGC	74.77	10	84.77
9	202405777	PRIKSHA RANI	SUBHASH CHANDER	General	HOGC	72.79	10	82.79
10	202407132	PUJA	LILU RAM	BC-B	HOGC	72.50	10	82.50
11	202407354	SAMANDEEP	HARCHET SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	72.25	10	82.25
12	202404691	POOJA	SURENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	71.14	10	81.14
13	202407366	DIMPLE SHARMA	ANAND PARKASH SHARMA	General	HOGC	70.85	10	80.85
14	202406977	KAREENA	SADHU RAM	General	HOGC	75.10	5	80.10
15	202407439	PRITI	SHARWAN KUMAR	BC-A	HOGC	69.19	10	79.19
16	202403037	SHALINI	MADAN LAL	BC-A	HOGC	66.92	10	76.92

Bot Hand

Surender

Prithi

Shalini

17	202402674	KIRAN	RAMPRATAP	BC-A	HOGC	66.47	10	76.47
18	202405406	POOJA	RAMAN KUMAR	General	HOGC	65.73	10	75.73
19	202405109	SUNITA	DHARAM PAL	SC	HOGC	64.80	10	74.80
20	202406345	DIYA DHAWAN	VIKAS DHAWAN	General	HOGC	69.27	5	74.27
21	202408038	VIRENDER SINGH	NIRANJAN SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	63.83	10	73.83
22	202407758	NIKITA	JAIPAL JANGRA	BC-A	HOGC	63.36	10	73.36
23	202404764	AARTI SHARMA	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	General	HOGC	63.31	10	73.31
24	202408200	KARAMJEET KAUR	ANGREJ SINGH	SC	HOGC	63.28	10	73.28
25	202407611	RUBI DEVI	KRISHAN KUMAR	SC	HOGC	61.96	10	71.96
26	202404304	POOJA	ROHTASH	BC-A	HOGC	65.48	5	70.48
27	202406362	POOJA RANI	PURAN CHAND	General	HOGC-EWS	58.38	5	63.38

Bohara

Sunil

Bohara

Devi

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
28	202405035	MONIKA	DEEWAN	SC	SC	61.87	5	66.87
29	202404297	PINKI	DEVRAJ	SC	SC	59.68	5	64.68
30	202407935	ABHILAXMI	RADHE SHYAM	SC	SC	59.48	5	64.48
31	202402723	MANPREET KOUR	AMRIK SINGH	SC	SC	58.60	5	63.60
32	202403157	RITU DEVI	HARI SINGH	SC	SC	56.22	5	61.22
33	202405199	MONIKA	NIHAL SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	60.22	10	70.22
34	202405889	LOVEPREET	KASHMIR CHAND	BC-A	BC-A	60.11	10	70.11
35	202406717	SURENDER KUMAR	JAI CHAND	BC-A	BC-A	58.88	5	63.88
36	202407298	MOHTI	SUBHASH CHANDER	BC-A	BC-A	54.29	5	59.29
37	202407236	JASPAL KUMAR	BHAJAN LAL	BC-A	BC-A	53.10	0	53.10
38	202407243	PARVEEN KUMAR	MADAN LAL	BC-A	BC-A	52.00	0	52.00

Batkhura

Suresh

Batkhura

Devi